BUDGET 2022

Medlemsintaker
Greenfee

Driving Range
Shop
Samarbetspartners
Golfbilar

Ovriga intékter

Total omsattning
Personalkostnader
Inkép och drift
Rantekostnader

Avskrivningar

Totala kostnader

Resultat

Prognos 2021

Budget 2022

7.250.000
1.750.000
850.000
700.000
490.000
345.000
1.115.000

12.500.000

4.200.000

6.480.000

120.000

1.200.000

12.000.000

500.000

7.850.000
1.750.000
850.000
750.000
500.000
350.000
1.100.000

13.150.000

4.700.000

6.630.000

120.000

1.200.000

12.650.000

500.000



